
Multiply Practitioners Event Feb ’24: Support Required
	Support Required
	I can help!

	Details
	Name and email
	Name and email

	Experience of illegal lenders and doorstep collectors
	Yvonne Hughes
yhughes@engagerenfrewshire.com
	Susan Whyte
Susan.whyte@inverclyde.gov.uk
Lynn Daniels
danielsl@northlan.gov.uk 

	Opportunities for funding extension beyond March 2024
	Florence Dioka
florence@cwin.org.uk 
	

	Keen to do a residential with learners and embed numeracy. Who else would be keen to join up with learners?
	Andy Jack
JackAn@northlan.gov.uk 
	

	Exploring music as a tool for learning numeracy. Setting up a music/sound network for adult learners. 
	David MacKnight
davidmacknight@north-ayrshire.gov.uk 
	

	Can we have copies of Glasgows Learning @Home and Glasgow Counts resources?
	Emma Clark
clarkemma@northlan.gov.uk 
	Gw24burkeaislinn@glow.sch.uk 

	Ideas for course content in order to attract learners and deliver fun-filled learning. 
	Liz Begg
Liz.begg@eastrenfrewshire.gov.uk 
	Susan Whyte
Susan.whyte@inverclyde.gov.uk


	Materials, Contacts, Networks
	John Weeks
john@glasgowesol.org 
	

	Looking to see how other organisations are delivering
	Gareth McBride
gareth.mcbride@eastrenfrewshire.gov.uk 
	Bex Walker
b.walker@wea.ac.uk 
Susan Whyte
Susan.whyte@inverclyde.gov.uk

	Budgeting/Money Management – do you work with a money advice service?
	Andy Jack
JackAn@northlan.gov.uk
	

	Would be good if there was a website for learners to see what (Multiply?) courses they can access e.g. Nat5 courses for free.
	Bex Walker
b.walker@wea.ac.uk 

	

	
	
	



